
WEEK ONE
Wednesday, February 10

Thursday, February 11
Friday, February 12

Saturday, February 13

Luke 1
Luke 2
Luke 3-4
Luke 5

Monday, February 15
Tuesday, February 16

Wednesday, February 17
Thursday, February 18

Friday, February 19
Saturday, February 20

Luke 6
Luke 7
Luke 8
Luke 9
Luke 10-11
Luke 12

Monday, February  22
Tuesday, February 23

Wednesday, February 24
Thursday,  February 25

Friday, February 26
Saturday, February 27

Luke 13-14
Luke 15-16
Luke 17
Luke 18
Luke 19
Luke 20-21

Monday, February  29
Tuesday, March 1

Wednesday, March 2
Thursday,  March 3

Friday, March 4
Saturday, March 5

Luke 22
Luke 23
Luke 24
Acts 1-2
Acts 3
Acts 4

Monday, March 7
Tuesday, March 8

Wednesday, March 9
Thursday, March 10

Friday, March 11
Saturday, March 12

Acts 5
Acts 6-7
Acts 8
Acts 9
Acts 10
Acts 11-12

Monday, March 14
Tuesday, March 15

Wednesday, March 16
Thursday, March 17

Friday, March 18
Saturday, March 19

Acts 13
Acts 14
Acts 15
Acts 16
Acts 17-18
Acts 19

Monday, March 21
Tuesday, March 22

Wednesday, March 23
Thursday, March 24

Friday, March 25
Saturday, March 26

Acts 20
Acts 21-22
Acts 23-24
Acts 25-26
Acts 27
Acts 28

WEEK TWO

WEEK THREE

WEEK FOUR

WEEK FIVE

WEEK SIX

WEEK SEVEN

The Next 40 Days Can Revolutionize Your Walk with God 
A Bible Reading Guide through Luke & Acts

What if you spent the next 40 days walking alongside Jesus, listening to His 
life-changing teachings, learning about the early church, and falling more in 
love with God with each turning page?

You’re invited to rediscover joy by reading through Luke and Acts in 40 
days—with a Sabbath rest each week. Whether you choose to read through 
the Bible or listen to an audio version, you’ll cover around 50 verses (about 
1-2 chapters) each day for six days a week.

Now reading Luke and Acts in 40 days isn’t easy. This demands intentionality. 
We must reach for the Bible instead of Facebook, Twitter, Pinterest, or that 
latest episode of your favorite show.

Studying Scripture is a powerful way to #fightbackwithjoy. Our prayer is that 
at the end of 40 days, you’ll feel so spiritually full you’ll never want to live on 
empty again.

Blessings, 
Margaret Feinberg

facebook.com/MargaretFeinberg
Twitter: @mafeinberg
#LentChallenge

• Print out this PDF Reading Guide to use as a treasure map for our 
adventure. Tuck it in your Bible or journal.
• Commit each day to reading for approximately 15 minutes or so.  
• Pray for God to open your eyes, ears, and heart to what He has pre-
pared for you as you read each day. 
• Read for depth. Take time to pause and mark words that pop off the 
page. 
• Apply what you read. Ask God, “What do I most need to hear but 
least want to hear?”  Take action in response. 
• Write a checkmark or X in the box when you finish that day’s 
reading.
• Celebrate the joy of Sabbath each Sunday. With no assigned 
readings on Sundays, use the time to rest or as a catch-up day.  
• Share what God is revealing to you during Lent on Facebook, Twitter, 
or Instagram using the hashtag: #LentChallenge.

© 2016 Margaret Feinberg. Please do not republish without permission, but feel free to copy for personal use.
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